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2016  ZONE 3 CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

Niagara Olympic Club  - 2016-05-10

Team Rankings - Through Event 112

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

1 E. L. CROSSLEY  - FONTHILL SOCR 405

2 RIDGEWAY-CRYSTALBEACH SORC 169

3 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE - WELLAND SOND 167

4 A.N. MYER - NIAGARA FALLS SOMY 153

5 CENTENNIAL - WELLAND SOCE 138

6 ST. PAUL - NIAGARA FALLS SOSP 96

7 ST. MICHAEL - NIAGARA FALLS SOSM 73

8 PORT COLBORNE - PORT COLBORNE SOPC 72

9 LAKESHORE - PORT COLBORNE SOLA 62

10 WESTLANE - NIAGARA FALLS SOWL 58

10 NIAGARA CHRISTIAN COLLEGI CINC 58

12 ES JEAN VANIER - WELLAND SOJV 26

13 EASTDALE - WELLAND SOED 21

14 FORT ERIE - FORT ERIE SOFE 16

15 ES CONFEDERATION - WELLAND SOCO 4

1,518.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

1 E. L. CROSSLEY  - FONTHILL SOCR 219

2 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE - WELLAND SOND 97

3 CENTENNIAL - WELLAND SOCE 90

4 RIDGEWAY-CRYSTALBEACH SORC 83

5 A.N. MYER - NIAGARA FALLS SOMY 72

6 LAKESHORE - PORT COLBORNE SOLA 35

7 ST. PAUL - NIAGARA FALLS SOSP 32

8 PORT COLBORNE - PORT COLBORNE SOPC 29

9 ST. MICHAEL - NIAGARA FALLS SOSM 26

10 WESTLANE - NIAGARA FALLS SOWL 22

11 EASTDALE - WELLAND SOED 21

12 ES JEAN VANIER - WELLAND SOJV 15

13 FORT ERIE - FORT ERIE SOFE 7

14 NIAGARA CHRISTIAN COLLEGI CINC 6

754.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

1 E. L. CROSSLEY  - FONTHILL SOCR 186

2 RIDGEWAY-CRYSTALBEACH SORC 86

3 A.N. MYER - NIAGARA FALLS SOMY 81

4 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE - WELLAND SOND 70

5 ST. PAUL - NIAGARA FALLS SOSP 64

6 NIAGARA CHRISTIAN COLLEGI CINC 52

7 CENTENNIAL - WELLAND SOCE 48

8 ST. MICHAEL - NIAGARA FALLS SOSM 47

9 PORT COLBORNE - PORT COLBORNE SOPC 43
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2016  ZONE 3 CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

Niagara Olympic Club  - 2016-05-10

Team Rankings - Through Event 112

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

10 WESTLANE - NIAGARA FALLS SOWL 36

11 LAKESHORE - PORT COLBORNE SOLA 27

12 ES JEAN VANIER - WELLAND SOJV 11

13 FORT ERIE - FORT ERIE SOFE 9

14 ES CONFEDERATION - WELLAND SOCO 4

764.00Total


